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BLCC   CDC 2018 RD 2
LONG COURSE  MT LEURA HILLCLIMB

Ranking after 5 run

BLCC Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.08

25/02/2018  /  Mt Leura Camperdown 25/02/2018 at 22:33  /  Page 1/1

No Name Vehicle Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Time Rank

19 Glenn  Latter Mazda RX7 I 33.87 32.41 32.94 31.89 32.44 31.89 1

8 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 35.11 34.68 34.04 34.62 33.84 33.84 2

61 Russell McKenzie Nissan Pulsar GTIR F2 35.62 36.02 35.78 34.61 36.28 34.61 3

18 Steve Grinstead Holde Commodore I 39.63 35.57 34.98 35.17 35.27 34.98 4

112 Kevin  Parkinson Holden HQ D 35.95 36.65 36.70 36.59 38.41 35.95 5

174 Stuart Hocking Fiat Coupe D 44.51 36.63 36.19 36.13 36.25 36.13 6

574 Damian Faulkner Ford Mk 1 Escort Twin Cam C 37.99 37.05 37.03 36.83 37.07 36.83 7

559 Michael  Jamieson VN Commodore I 39.64 39.03 37.62 37.73 37.31 37.31 8

26 Chris  Hall Datsun 260Z H 37.34 38.17 37.34 9

4 Reg Johnson Galant I 40.59 39.84 39.86 39.42 39.26 39.26 10

6 Nathan  Makovec BMW D 41.16 42.55 40.38 39.31 41.29 39.31 11

39 Leigh Ball Morris Mini 850 J3 40.58 40.31 40.15 39.89 40.45 39.89 12

21 Clinton  Nichols Ford Falcon H 43.14 41.44 40.52 40.34 40.28 40.28 13

55 Goossens Mick Swift A 40.88 41.96 41.07 40.58 40.45 40.45 14

5741 Colin Faulkner Ford Mk 1 Escort Twin Cam C 44.54 42.22 41.82 41.85 41.23 41.23 15

41 Oakley Haddon Galant J2 48.12 44.11 48.17 42.50 41.94 41.94 16

391 Glen Shepherd Jaguar H 44.26 42.88 43.51 43.33 42.11 42.11 17

3 Greg Cray Galant I 47.18 44.07 44.53 43.69 42.13 42.13 18

23 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 44.60 43.41 42.92 43.29 42.63 42.63 19

7 Alistair McDonald Hyundai  Getz A 49.02 47.45 44.72 45.24 44.54 44.54 20

46 Geoff Ball Datsun 1000 C 47.00 47.00 21
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  Class : A 0-1800 Standard  

55 Goossens Mick Swift A 40.88 41.96 41.07 40.58 40.45 40.45 1

7 Alistair McDonald Hyundai  Getz A 49.02 47.45 44.72 45.24 44.54 44.54 2

  Class : C 0-1800cc Modified  

574 Damian Faulkner Ford Mk 1 Escort Twin Cam C 37.99 37.05 37.03 36.83 37.07 36.83 1

5741 Colin Faulkner Ford Mk 1 Escort Twin Cam C 44.54 42.22 41.82 41.85 41.23 41.23 2

46 Geoff Ball Datsun 1000 C 47.00 47.00 3

  Class : D Over 1800cc Modified  

112 Kevin  Parkinson Holden HQ D 35.95 36.65 36.70 36.59 38.41 35.95 1

174 Stuart Hocking Fiat Coupe D 44.51 36.63 36.19 36.13 36.25 36.13 2

6 Nathan  Makovec BMW D 41.16 42.55 40.38 39.31 41.29 39.31 3

  Class : F2 4WD Modified  

8 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 35.11 34.68 34.04 34.62 33.84 33.84 1

61 Russell McKenzie Nissan Pulsar GTIR F2 35.62 36.02 35.78 34.61 36.28 34.61 2

  Class : H Historic Plated   

26 Chris  Hall Datsun 260Z H 37.34 38.17 37.34 1

21 Clinton  Nichols Ford Falcon H 43.14 41.44 40.52 40.34 40.28 40.28 2

391 Glen Shepherd Jaguar H 44.26 42.88 43.51 43.33 42.11 42.11 3
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  Class : I Specials  

19 Glenn  Latter Mazda RX7 I 33.87 32.41 32.94 31.89 32.44 31.89 1

18 Steve Grinstead Holde Commodore I 39.63 35.57 34.98 35.17 35.27 34.98 2

559 Michael  Jamieson VN Commodore I 39.64 39.03 37.62 37.73 37.31 37.31 3

4 Reg Johnson Galant I 40.59 39.84 39.86 39.42 39.26 39.26 4

3 Greg Cray Galant I 47.18 44.07 44.53 43.69 42.13 42.13 5

23 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 44.60 43.41 42.92 43.29 42.63 42.63 6

  Class : J2 Juniors 14-15 Years  

41 Oakley Haddon Galant J2 48.12 44.11 48.17 42.50 41.94 41.94 1


